
  

 

  

DENTAL PLAN PREMIUMS 

 
Coverage Level 

  
HMO Plan  

  
PPO Plus Premier Plan  

Monthly Cost  
Employee 
Plus Spouse 
Plus Child(ren) 
Family 

 
$34.00 
$66.86 
$65.11 

$121.69 

 
$34.00 
$66.86 
$65.11 

$121.69 

Bi-weekly Cost  
Employee 
Plus Spouse 
Plus Child(ren) 
Family 

 
$15.69 
$30.86 
$30.05 
$56.16 

 
$15.69 
$30.86 
$30.05 
$56.16 


