DENTAL PLAN PREMIUMS

Coverage Level	HMO Plan	PPO Plus Premier Plan
Monthly Cost		
Employee	\$34.00	\$34.00
Plus Spouse	\$66.86	\$66.86
Plus Child(ren)	\$65.11	\$65.11
Family	\$121.69	\$121.69
Bi-weekly Cost		
Employee	\$15.69	\$15.69
Plus Spouse	\$30.86	\$30.86
Plus Child(ren)	\$30.05	\$30.05
Family	\$56.16	\$56.16